SIGINAUTO,

SPB074TR
Brake Pads
Description B. PADS RENAULT, NISSAN,
OPEL
Availability Available
D D EAN 8050141125713
| "'I‘ 7 Y '| ] Length [mm] 115,8
. \ / . Brake System Bosch
Specification TRUCK FORMULA
WVA Number 23669
Height [mm] 51,4
OEM AM
Brand Reference Brand Reference
NISSAN 44060-00QAE AKEBONO AN-8155K
OPEL 16 05 982 ASHUKI P1-1042
OPEL 44 03 467 ATE 13.0460-3806.2
RENAULT 74 85 114 491 ATE 603806
RENAULT 77 01 206 763 BARUM BA2261
RENAULT 86 71 016 747 BENDIX 510369
VAUXHALL 91 114 67 BENDIX 573055B
VAUXHALL 93173182 BOSCH 0 986 424 675
BOSCH 0 986 494 043
BREMBO P 59 040
BREMSI BP3074TR
DELPHI LP1747
DENCKERMANN B110897
DON PCP1643
EFI EDB1453
EURO REPAR 1639377880
FERODO FDB1453
FERODO FVR1453
FIRST LINE 3403
FOMAR Friction 51684281Q
FREN-J 684281
FTE BL1821A3

FTE BL1821B3


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/
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GIRLING
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HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HP (ZEBRA)
ICER

ICER

ICER

JURID

LUCAS

LUCAS CAV
LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS TVS
LOBRO

MAFIX

MGA

MINTEX
MOTRIO
Mando

NECTO

NK

OPTIMAL
PAGID

PAGID

QH Benelux
QUARO
QUINTON HAZELL
R BRAKE

R BRAKE

R BRAKE

RED LINE
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
ROULUNDS RUBBER
SIGMAUTO
SIMER
SPIDAN
ST-TEMPLIN
TEXTAR
TRISCAN

TRW

B1.G102-0627.2
6114704

8DB 355 009-421
T1246

8DB 355 009-421
T1246
HP7332
141511
141511-071
141511-703
5730554
GDB1470
GDB1470
GDB1470
GDB1470
GDB1470
GDB1470
32423
PL488
MGA664
MDB2269
86 71 016 747
MBF010621
FD6894V
223632
83300

8DB 355 009-421
T1246
BP1326
QP5366C
BP1326
RB1511
RB1511-071
RB1511-703
27N1041
2833.00
2833.00
684281
SPB074TR
850

32423
23669.01
2366901
8110 10528
GDB1470



TRW /KETNER GDB1470

TRW Engine Component GDB1470
VALEO 598538
VALEO 598538
VALEO 598538
VALEO 598538
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